Call toll free: 1-877-218-2650
Tel. 201-767-8066, Fax 201-767-7797
Web Site: www.intechpower.com
250 Herbert Avenue
Closter, New Jersey 07624
Intech Corporation
Product Catalog No. 03101B
       High -Load Rollers

Closter, New Jersey 07624
Intech Corporation
Part  Number
Outside
Diameter
OD [inch]
Bore
Diameter
Bearing
ID [inch]
Width
W [inch]
Load
Capacity
[lb]
FT1-0.812 0.812 0.250 0.274 50
FT1-1.000 1.000 0.250 0.389 90
FT1-1.312 1.312 0.375 0.500 140
FT1-1.375 1.375 0.375 0.500 150
FT1-1.500 1.500 0.500 0.439 160
FT1-2.000 2.000 0.500 0.500 230
ROLLERS
Part Number
Outside

D1 [inch]
Roller
Width
W [inch]
Head
Clear-
ance
H
[inch]
Spacer
E
[inch]
Load
Capacity
[lb]
FT1SBS/S-0.812 0.812 0.250 #10-24 0.274 0.432 0.211 50
FT1SBS/S-1.000 1.000 0.250 #10-24 0.389 0.532 0.062 90
FT1SBS/S-1.312 1.312 0.375 5/16-18 0.500 0.641 0.140 140
FT1SBS/S-1.375 1.375 0.375 5/16-18 0.500 0.641 0.140 150
FT1SBS/S-1.500 1.500 0.500 3/8-16 0.440 0.687 0.187 160
FT1SBS/S-2.000 2.000 0.500  5/16-18 0.500 0.718 0.156 230
CAM FOLLOWERS - short
 Please specify dimension óThô.
CAM FOLLOWERS - long

D1 [inch]
Roller
Width
W [inch]
Head
Clear-
ance
H
[inch]
Spacer
E
[inch]
Load
Capacity
[lb]
FT1SBS/L-0.812 0.812 0.250 #10-24 0.274 0.432 0.211 50
FT1SBS/L-1.000 1.000 0.250 #10-24 0.389 0.532 0.062 90
FT1SBS/L-1.312 1.312 0.375 5/16-18 0.500 0.641 0.140 140
FT1SBS/L-1.375 1.375 0.375 5/16-18 0.500 0.641 0.140 150
FT1SBS/L-1.500 1.500 0.500 3/8-16 0.440 0.687 0.187 160
FT1SBS/L-2.000 2.000 0.500  5/16-18 0.500 0.718 0.156 230